
 

 

NCYC Green Fleet 2023/24 

Tackers & Open Skiffs 

Spring Racing Series 2023 

Date Race Information 

Sunday 15th October  Fun Races & Practice starts! Rigging & launching from Carrington 

Sunday 22nd October  Pointscore Races  

Sunday 29th October Pointscore Races  

Sunday 5th November  Pointscore Races  

Sunday 12th November  Pointscore Races  

Sunday 19th November  Pointscore Races  

Sunday 26th November  Pointscore Races  

Sunday 3rd December  Pointscore Races   

Sunday 10th December  Slalom Race Day! Christmas Party & Presentation after sailing 

Summer Racing Series 2024 

Date Race Information 

Sunday 4th February Fun Races & Practice starts! Rigging & launching from Carrington 

Sunday 11th February Pointscore Races  

Sunday 18th February Pointscore Races  

Sunday 25th February Pointscore Races  

Sunday 3rd March Pointscore Races  

Sunday 10th March Pointscore Races   

Sunday 17th March Pointscore Races  

Sunday 24th March Slalom Race Day! End of Season BBQ & Presentation after 
sailing 

 


